Publication MPHF_TDS_1124_EN    |  Issue Date 11/24
© Lincoln Global Inc.   All Rights Reserved   All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Applications »
Medium Pressure High Flow regulator is
engineered for superior performance in the
most demanding applications. With a robust
40 bar (550 psi) high-pressure delivery and

580
522
464
406
348
290
232
174
116
58
Model no. Connection
size
Max. inlet  pressure Delivery pressure Max. (air) flow Delivery pressure
gauge
REG,MPHF-005-4 ½” 60 bar (870 psi) 4 bar (58 psi) 300 m3/h (10500 SCFH) 0 – 6 bar (87 psi)
REG,MPHF-005-10 ½” 60 bar (870 psi) 10 bar (145 psi) 550 m3/h (19000 SCFH) 0 – 16 bar (232 psi)
REG,MPHF-005-15 ½” 60 bar (870 psi) 15 bar (217 psi) >600 m3/h (>21000 SCFH) 0 – 25 bar (363 psi)
REG,MPHF-005-25 ½” 60 bar (870 psi) 25 bar (363 psi) >600 m3/h (>21000 SCFH) 0 – 40 bar (580 psi)
REG,MPHF-005-40 ½” 60 bar (870 psi) 40 bar (580 psi) >600 m3/h (>21000 SCFH) 0 – 60 bar (870 psi)
REG,MPHF-010-4 1” 60 bar (870 psi) 4 bar (58 psi) 300 m3/h (10500 SCFH) 0 – 6 bar (87 psi)
REG,MPHF-010-10 1” 60 bar (870 psi) 10 bar (145 psi) 550 m3/h (19000 SCFH) 0 – 16 bar (232 psi)
REG,MPHF-010-20 1” 60 bar (870 psi) 20 bar (290 psi) >600 m3/h (>21000 SCFH) 0 – 40 bar (580 psi)
MPHF_1124_EN    [ 3 ]
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
12
4